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	[bookmark: _GoBack]Matrícula
	CA
	Gramática
	Producción
	Traducción
	Total

	103772
	21
	27
	26
	26
	25

	100466
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS

	97958
	27
	26
	24
	26
	26

	112267
	24
	23
	27
	27
	25

	103970
	27
	27
	29
	25
	27

	106251
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS

	105605
	23
	25
	28
	27
	26

	113597
	18
	22
	9
	23
	Ins

	113645
	21
	24
	20
	27
	23

	102139
	30
	25
	26
	28
	27

	114298
	DELE
	DELE
	DELE
	27
	27

	82551
	23
	12
	0
	24
	Ins

	108034
	11
	14
	17
	Ins
	Ins

	114992
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS

	111828
	21
	29
	29
	28
	27

	101809
	18
	10
	19
	25
	Ins

	97055
	29
	28
	28
	27
	28

	103129
	18
	22
	25
	26
	23

	103699
	24
	24
	23
	28
	25

	112268
	DELE
	DELE
	DELE
	27
	27

	103589
	29
	30
	26
	28
	28

	111933
	30
	30
	28
	28
	29

	112185
	18
	27
	27
	28
	25

	111535
	NP
	NP
	ANULADO
	ANULADO
	ANUL

	107392
	21
	26
	18
	25
	23

	112149
	30
	30
	28
	27
	29

	114579
	17
	25
	23
	26
	Ins

	111536
	30
	30
	30
	29
	30

	107768
	14
	23
	24
	22
	Ins

	76354
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS

	111849
	DELE
	DELE
	DELE
	28
	28

	108052
	21
	11
	21
	20
	Ins

	103481
	DELE
	DELE
	DELE
	25
	25

	114581
	9
	27
	20
	Ins
	Ins

	103676
	21
	21
	23
	24
	22

	103398
	27
	27
	28
	28
	28

	103631
	20
	19
	18
	24
	20

	114063
	20
	26
	27
	23
	24

	103990
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS
	ASS

	112893
	24
	24
	25
	26
	25

	111950
	27
	28
	27
	29
	28

	112724
	27
	29
	27
	28
	28

	112894
	18
	21
	24
	28
	23

	89833
	20
	29
	26
	28
	26

	114490
	21
	20
	21
	23
	21

	113146
	DELE
	DELE
	DELE
	26
	26

	105310
	24
	19
	21
	21
	21

	102774
	30
	30
	30
	29
	30

	103034
	21
	25
	24
	26
	24

	105112
	30
	23
	27
	24
	26

	104760
	24
	24
	23
	27
	25

	86193
	23
	19
	24
	24
	23

	114173
	24
	20
	25
	28
	24



